
      Rochester Street Rods
  Application for Membership

Date:

Name:

Spouse/ Sig. Other

Address:

City:

State:

Web Address: rochesterstreetrods.org Zip Code:

Phone #         -          -       Cell or Pager #          -         -

Email Address: Dues Date Paid

$ 2016

$ 2017

Car $ 2018

       Year:      Make:     Model: $ 2019

$ 2020

$ 2021

$ 2022

$ 2023

$ 2024

$ 2025

$ 2026

NSRA Member # $ 2027
GOODGUYS Member # $ 2028

OTHER Clubs:

Employer: Received new member package

Occupation:

Skills & Expertise:

How did you hear about us? Sponsor?

NEW MEMBER APPLICANT
Please fill out form and take it keeper of the Member Roster.

Please pay dues to the Treasurer.

After paying dues, please return it to keeper of the Member Roster.

We will take your picture for our Annual Photo Roster.
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