

## Rochester Street Rods

		HEW YORK		-	Application for Mem	bership	<b>5</b> .
		EST. V 1970 / 47/	7-	Name:			Date:
		REET ROS		Spouse/ Sig	g. Other		
				Address:			
	1			City:			
				State:			_
Web Address: rochesterstreetrods.org				Zip Code:			_
Phone #		_	_			_	
Email Address:		con or ragor n				Dues	Date Paid
Email Address.						\$	2016
•						\$	2017
Car						\$	2018
Year:	Make:		Model:			\$	2019 2020
	-		•			\$ \$	2021
	-		•			\$	2022
	-		•			\$	2023
	-		i			\$	2024
	-		•			\$	2025
						\$	2026
NSRA Member #						\$	2027
GOODGUYS Member #	‡		•			\$	2028
OTHER Clubs:	-		•			_	
<del>-</del>						_	
Employer:				<u> </u>	Received new memb	<u>er package</u>	
Occupation:				-			
Skills & Expertise:						_	
- -						<del>-</del>	
-						_ _	
How did you hear abou	t us?				Sponsor?		

## **NEW MEMBER APPLICANT**

Please fill out form and take it keeper of the Member Roster.

Please pay dues to the Treasurer.

After paying dues, please return it to keeper of the Member Roster.

We will take your picture for our Annual Photo Roster.

10/5/2016 **RSR** Application